
School Calendar- Academic Year 2015-16 

First Semester 

August 7-8 Friday-Saturday Principals and New Teachers Report 

August 7 Friday   Principals Report 

August 10-11 Monday-Tuesday New Teachers Orientation 

August 12 Wednesday  All Teachers Report/Meeting 

August 14 Friday   Teacher Work Day/ New Students and Parents Orientation 

August 17 Monday  First Day of School (All students) 

Sept 18 Friday   Half day for students. WASC Accreditation 

Sept. 28-Oct2    Quarter test 

Oct 9  Friday   End of First Quarter. Report cards go home 

Oct 12  Monday  Beginning of Second Quarter 

Oct 19  Monday  No classes for students. Professional Development. 

Oct 26-30    Thadingyut Holiday 

Nov 2  Monday  Notes of concern go home 

Nov 5-6 Thursday-Friday Parent Teacher Conferences (Half-day) 

Nov 20  Friday   Sport Day 

Nov 26-27 Thursday/Friday Full moon of Tazaungmone 

Dec 4  Friday    Holiday Program 

Dec 7-11    Semester Exams 

Dec 18  Friday    Half Day. End of Second Quarter. Report go home.  
     Winter Holiday 



Second Semester 

Jan 11  Monday  School Reopens. Beginning of Third Quarter 

January 22 Friday   Half Day. WASC Accreditation 

Feb8  Monday  Chinese New Year 

Feb 12  Friday   Union Day (School Holiday) 

Feb 20  Saturday  International Day 

Feb 29  Monday  Notes of concern go home 

March 2 Wednesday  Peasants’ Day 

March 7-11    Third Quarter Test 

March 18 Friday   End of Third Quarter. Report cards go home 

March 21        Monday  Start of Fourth Quarter 

March 22 Tuesday  Full moon (Holiday) 

March 24-25 Thursday/Friday Half Day. Parent Teacher Conferences  

May 2  Monday  Notes of concern go home 

April. 10- 22    Water Festival Holiday 

April 25 Monday  School reopens 

May 20 Friday   Full moon(Holiday) 

May 30-June 3    Semester Exams     

June 14 Tuesday  Last School Day(Last Quarter). Report cards go home 

June 15 Wednesday  Teachers Last Day 

Total contact days -180 

• MIS keeps the right to modify any dates when needed 




